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Short Description

Solid brass bulkhead light. Made from marine grade materials, suitable for coastal areas.

e Available in either a polished brass or chromed brass finish.

Can be supplied with either clear or frosted glass.

Both edison screw bulb and LED versions available (LED comes in frosted glass only).
EU and US mains voltage versions available.

LED version features incorporated LED module.

Light bulb not included with the SES / ES version.

Other finishes and US voltage LEDs available on request, a minimum order quantity may apply. Please note,
all images show the frosted glass finish.
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Additional Information

262mm 140mm

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Protrusion (mm)

Weight (kg)
Manufacturer

IP Rating

262

195

140

2.770000

Foresti & Suardi

IP54
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Product Options

Finish: Chrome
Brass

Glass Type: Frosted
Clear

Light Element Type: Power LED

E27 Edison Screw (E26 US)
Input Voltage: 220-240Vac (EV)

110Vac (US)
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